
Banaras - Udhna Weekly SF Express (via Jabalpur)/20930 - SF - WR 
BSBS/Banaras to ET/Itarsi Junction 

13h 25m - 764 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSBS Banaras 04:55 2 1 0 11 77 NER
2 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:15 05:25 10m 4 1 4 37 77 NR
3 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
08:15 08:17 2m 3 1 160 46 95 NCR

4 MKP Manikpur Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 1 1 252 67 243 NCR
5 STA Satna Junction 11:30 11:35 5m 1 1 330 84 315 WCR
6 KTE Katni Junction 12:45 12:50 5m 5 1 428 57 381 WCR
7 JBP Jabalpur 14:25 14:35 10m 1,2 1 519 65 411 WCR
8 ET Itarsi Junction 18:20 18:30 10m 4 1 764 65 329 WCR
9 KNW Khandwa Junction 21:18 21:20 2m 1 1 947 55 302 CR
10 BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:35 23:40 5m 1 1070 39 205 CR
11 JL Jalgaon Junction 00:17 00:20 3m 2 2 1095 55 209 CR
12 AN Amalner 01:20 01:22 2m 1 2 1149 72 186 WR
13 NDB Nandurbar 02:41 02:46 5m 1 2 1245 63 203 WR
14 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 05:15 5 2 1401 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (21:55)

May 29 2024 (21:55)

1

1


